
Sunday 11 February, 2007

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Yorkshire & Humberside Regional Final

Humberside sky

North Yorkshire green

South Yorkshire orange

West Yorkshire red



Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 689 549 70 70

2 Humberside 593 483 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 554 494 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 500 460 0 40



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 71 Phillipa Medley West Yorkshire 146 48 50 48
2 73 Jo Bullock West Yorkshire 142 50 44 48
3 72 Natasha Ashong West Yorkshire 133 46 46 41
4 56 Hannah Spruce North Yorkshire 131 50 31 50

5= 53 Scarlett Albans Jackson Humberside 128 46 40 42
5= 74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses West Yorkshire 128 36 42 50
7 70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts West Yorkshire 125 42 45 38

8= 58 Jenny Parker North Yorkshire 124 48 38 38
8= 66 Claire Lebond South Yorkshire 124 32 48 44

10= 52 Ashleigh Dawson Humberside 123 40 42 41
10= 57 Lily Cuthbert North Yorkshire 123 42 45 36
12 51 Kerenny Wiseman Humberside 117 36 36 45

13= 60 Sarah Wyke North Yorkshire 116 36 34 46
13= 64 Charlotte Barnes South Yorkshire 116 40 48 28
15 49 Harriet Taylor Humberside 115 44 36 35
16 75 Victoria Harris West Yorkshire 112 32 40 40

17= 54 Reanne Weaver Humberside 110 34 31 45
17= 65 Kirsty Taylor South Yorkshire 110 28 50 32
17= 67 Faye Morton South Yorkshire 110 44 34 32
20 50 Jade Ellwood Humberside 103 36 32 35
21 59 Rebecca Boulton North Yorkshire 102 30 38 34
22 63 Alex England South Yorkshire 96 38 28 30
23 76 Rebecca Green West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 689 549 70 70

2 Humberside 593 483 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 554 494 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 500 460 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Harriet Taylor 4LR 51.9 51.9 4 44
49 Harriet Taylor S 4.70 5.37 4.96 5.37 8 36
49 Harriet Taylor SLJ 1.80 1.82 1.72 1.82 8= 35
50 Jade Ellwood 2LR 25.0 25.0 7= 36
50 Jade Ellwood S 0.00 0.00 3.40 3.40 10 32
50 Jade Ellwood SLJ 1.74 1.79 1.82 1.82 8= 35
51 Kerenny Wiseman 2LR 25.0 25.0 7= 36
51 Kerenny Wiseman SB 66 66 8 36
51 Kerenny Wiseman VJ 44 48 48 48 3= 45
52 Ashleigh Dawson 4LR 52.8 52.8 6 40
52 Ashleigh Dawson SB 70 70 5 42
52 Ashleigh Dawson VJ 47 44 41 47 5= 41
53 Scarlett Albans Jackson 2LR 24.2 24.2 3 46
53 Scarlett Albans Jackson S 6.79 6.60 6.77 6.79 6 40
53 Scarlett Albans Jackson SLJ 2.00 1.91 1.98 2.00 5 42
54 Reanne Weaver 4LR 55.0 55.0 9 34
54 Reanne Weaver SB 61 61 10= 31
54 Reanne Weaver VJ 48 39 40 48 3= 45



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 689 549 70 70

2 Humberside 593 483 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 554 494 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 500 460 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
56 Hannah Spruce 2LR 23.6 23.6 1 50
56 Hannah Spruce SB 61 61 10= 31
56 Hannah Spruce VJ 52 53 50 53 1 50
57 Lily Cuthbert 4LR 52.0 52.0 5 42
57 Lily Cuthbert SB 71 71 3= 45
57 Lily Cuthbert VJ 45 44 45 45 8 36
58 Jenny Parker 4LR 51.6 51.6 2 48
58 Jenny Parker S 5.99 0.00 5.02 5.99 7 38
58 Jenny Parker SLJ 1.82 1.70 1.83 1.83 7 38
59 Rebecca Boulton 2LR 25.5 25.5 11 30
59 Rebecca Boulton SB 67 67 7 38
59 Rebecca Boulton VJ 40 41 39 41 9 34
60 Sarah Wyke 2LR 25.0 25.0 7= 36
60 Sarah Wyke S 4.98 4.33 5.28 5.28 9 34
60 Sarah Wyke SLJ 1.98 2.06 2.00 2.06 3 46



Team Results South Yorkshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 689 549 70 70

2 Humberside 593 483 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 554 494 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 500 460 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
63 Alex England 4LR 53.1 53.1 7 38
63 Alex England SB 57 57 12 28
63 Alex England VJ 38 34 37 38 11 30
64 Charlotte Barnes 2LR 24.8 24.8 6 40
64 Charlotte Barnes SB 73 73 2 48
64 Charlotte Barnes VJ 33 37 36 37 12 28
65 Kirsty Taylor 2LR 26.7 26.7 12 28
65 Kirsty Taylor S 9.58 9.78 9.37 9.78 1 50
65 Kirsty Taylor VJ 39 40 39 40 10 32
66 Claire Lebond 4LR 56.5 56.5 10 32
66 Claire Lebond S 8.57 8.82 9.12 9.12 2 48
66 Claire Lebond SLJ 2.02 1.96 1.98 2.02 4 44
67 Faye Morton 2LR 24.3 24.3 4 44
67 Faye Morton SB 63 63 9 34
67 Faye Morton SLJ 1.50 1.64 1.60 1.64 10 32



Team Results West Yorkshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 West Yorkshire 689 549 70 70

2 Humberside 593 483 60 50

3 North Yorkshire 554 494 0 60

4 South Yorkshire 500 460 0 40

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 2LR 24.4 24.4 5 42
70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts SB 71 71 3= 45
70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts VJ 46 46 44 46 7 38
71 Phillipa Medley 2LR 23.7 23.7 2 48
71 Phillipa Medley SB 74 74 1 50
71 Phillipa Medley VJ 51 48 47 51 2 48
72 Natasha Ashong 4LR 51.8 51.8 3 46
72 Natasha Ashong S 6.04 8.46 6.53 8.46 3 46
72 Natasha Ashong VJ 44 47 44 47 5= 41
73 Jo Bullock 4LR 49.2 49.2 1 50
73 Jo Bullock S 7.38 0.00 0.00 7.38 4 44
73 Jo Bullock SLJ 2.24 2.24 2.14 2.24 2 48
74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses 4LR 53.6 53.6 8 36
74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses S 6.86 0.00 7.08 7.08 5 42
74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses SLJ 2.32 2.12 2.29 2.32 1 50
75 Victoria Harris 2LR 25.3 25.3 10 32
75 Victoria Harris SB 68 68 6 40
75 Victoria Harris SLJ 1.82 1.92 1.86 1.92 6 40



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 56 Hannah Spruce 23.6 50
2 West Yorkshire red 71 Phillipa Medley 23.7 48
3 Humberside sky 53 Scarlett Albans Jackson 24.2 46
4 South Yorkshire orange 67 Faye Morton 24.3 44
5 West Yorkshire red 70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 24.4 42
6 South Yorkshire orange 64 Charlotte Barnes 24.8 40

7= Humberside sky 50 Jade Ellwood 25.0 36
7= Humberside sky 51 Kerenny Wiseman 25.0 36
7= North Yorkshire green 60 Sarah Wyke 25.0 36
10 West Yorkshire red 75 Victoria Harris 25.3 32
11 North Yorkshire green 59 Rebecca Boulton 25.5 30
12 South Yorkshire orange 65 Kirsty Taylor 26.7 28



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 73 Jo Bullock 49.2 50
2 North Yorkshire green 58 Jenny Parker 51.6 48
3 West Yorkshire red 72 Natasha Ashong 51.8 46
4 Humberside sky 49 Harriet Taylor 51.9 44
5 North Yorkshire green 57 Lily Cuthbert 52.0 42
6 Humberside sky 52 Ashleigh Dawson 52.8 40
7 South Yorkshire orange 63 Alex England 53.1 38
8 West Yorkshire red 74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses 53.6 36
9 Humberside sky 54 Reanne Weaver 55.0 34

10 South Yorkshire orange 66 Claire Lebond 56.5 32



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire red 1:39.3 0.0 1:39.3 70.0
2 01 Humberside sky 1:44.2 0.0 1:44.2 60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 West Yorkshire red 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire green 1:37.5 0.0 1:37.5 60.0
3 01 Humberside sky 1:39.6 0.0 1:39.6 50.0
4 03 South Yorkshire orange 1:42.2 0.0 1:42.2 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 South Yorkshire orange 65 Kirsty Taylor 9.78 50
2 South Yorkshire orange 66 Claire Lebond 9.12 48
3 West Yorkshire red 72 Natasha Ashong 8.46 46
4 West Yorkshire red 73 Jo Bullock 7.38 44
5 West Yorkshire red 74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses 7.08 42
6 Humberside sky 53 Scarlett Albans Jackson 6.79 40
7 North Yorkshire green 58 Jenny Parker 5.99 38
8 Humberside sky 49 Harriet Taylor 5.37 36
9 North Yorkshire green 60 Sarah Wyke 5.28 34

10 Humberside sky 50 Jade Ellwood 3.40 32



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire red 71 Phillipa Medley 74 50
2 South Yorkshire orange 64 Charlotte Barnes 73 48

3= North Yorkshire green 57 Lily Cuthbert 71 45
3= West Yorkshire red 70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 71 45
5 Humberside sky 52 Ashleigh Dawson 70 42
6 West Yorkshire red 75 Victoria Harris 68 40
7 North Yorkshire green 59 Rebecca Boulton 67 38
8 Humberside sky 51 Kerenny Wiseman 66 36
9 South Yorkshire orange 67 Faye Morton 63 34

10= Humberside sky 54 Reanne Weaver 61 31
10= North Yorkshire green 56 Hannah Spruce 61 31
12 South Yorkshire orange 63 Alex England 57 28



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire red 74 Athene Idiiabor-Moses 2.32 50
2 West Yorkshire red 73 Jo Bullock 2.24 48
3 North Yorkshire green 60 Sarah Wyke 2.06 46
4 South Yorkshire orange 66 Claire Lebond 2.02 44
5 Humberside sky 53 Scarlett Albans Jackson 2.00 42
6 West Yorkshire red 75 Victoria Harris 1.92 40
7 North Yorkshire green 58 Jenny Parker 1.83 38

8= Humberside sky 49 Harriet Taylor 1.82 35
8= Humberside sky 50 Jade Ellwood 1.82 35
10 South Yorkshire orange 67 Faye Morton 1.64 32



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 11 Feb 2007

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire green 56 Hannah Spruce 53 50
2 West Yorkshire red 71 Phillipa Medley 51 48

3= Humberside sky 51 Kerenny Wiseman 48 45
3= Humberside sky 54 Reanne Weaver 48 45
5= Humberside sky 52 Ashleigh Dawson 47 41
5= West Yorkshire red 72 Natasha Ashong 47 41
7 West Yorkshire red 70 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 46 38
8 North Yorkshire green 57 Lily Cuthbert 45 36
9 North Yorkshire green 59 Rebecca Boulton 41 34

10 South Yorkshire orange 65 Kirsty Taylor 40 32
11 South Yorkshire orange 63 Alex England 38 30
12 South Yorkshire orange 64 Charlotte Barnes 37 28
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